
Benefit Schedule for Adult Professional Riders

Maximum Benefit Amount 

Mortality:

Loss off:

Loss of use off:

Coma or acute inpatient hospitalization:  per diem

Broken Bones:

Concussions:

Both Hands or Both feet

One Hand and One Foot

One Hand or Foot and the Sight in One Eye

Sight in Both Eyes

Speech and Hearing

Speech OR Hearing

One Hand, One Foot, or Sight in One Eye

Thumb and Index Finger of the Same Hand

All Four Limbs

Three Limbs

Two Limbs

One Limb

Broken Arm

Broken Leg

All Other Broken Bones

That prevents the  Rider's Usual and Customary Activities for at Least One Week

Other terms and conditions apply.

- Professional means a Rider who no longer is a Junior but does accept sponsorship or monetary gains from his/her riding..
- No Rider protections are available unless ShowPlus™ benefits are available for the horse. See Benefit Schedule for Horses..
- A rider’s protections are contingent upon riding a horse registered to compete in at least one class that week and last for the duration of the rider’s competition(s) that week.
- Consequential reimbursement for stitching is available when a rider is not eligible for other rider benefits; if the rider is eligible for reimbursement for other rider benefits, the 
reimbursement limit for stitching is included in the other benefit limit.

- All requests will be denied if not submitted within seven days from the date of the incident.

Consequential loss:

Specialty Transportation Up to $2,500

Up to $2,500 Max Combined Benefits

Up to 30 Days Maximum

Equine Event Rider Accidental Death & Injury Benefits Programs for
Select Shows at The Wellington international Summer Series as of May 31, 2023

Learn More at: ShowPlus.com/wisummer

$50,000

$50,000

$37,500

$37,500

$37,500

$37,500

$37,500

$25,000

$25,000

$12,500

$37,500

$37,500

$25,000

$12,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$500

Sutures/Stitching* Up to $500


