

Benefit Schedule for Adult Professional Riders

Maximum Benefit Amount	\$50,000
	Payable for Each Injury
Mortality:	\$50,000
Loss off:	
Both Hands or Both feet	\$37,500
One Hand and One Foot	\$37,500
One Hand or Foot and the Sight in One Eye	\$37,500
Sight in Both Eyes	\$37,500
Speech and Hearing	\$37,500
Speech OR Hearing	\$25,000
One Hand, One Foot, or Sight in One Eye	\$25,000
Thumb and Index Finger of the Same Hand	\$12,500
Loss of use off:	
All Four Limbs	\$37,500
Three Limbs	\$37,500
Two Limbs	\$25,000
One Limb	\$12,500
Coma or acute inpatient hospitalization:	per diem
Up to 30 Days Maximum	\$500
Broken Bones:	
Broken Arm	\$2,500
Broken Leg	\$2,500
All Other Broken Bones	\$2,500
Concussions:	
That prevents the Rider's Usual and Customary Activities for at Least One Week	\$2,500
Consequential loss:	Up to \$2,500 Max Combined Benefits
Specialty Transportation	Up to \$2,500
Sutures/Stitching*	Up to \$500

- Professional means a Rider who no longer is a Junior but does accept sponsorship or monetary gains from his/her riding.

- No Rider protections are available unless ShowPlus™ benefits are available for the horse. See Benefit Schedule for Horses.

- A rider's protections are contingent upon riding a horse registered to compete in at least one class that week and last for the duration of the rider's competition(s) that week.

- Consequential reimbursement for stitching is available when a rider is not eligible for other rider benefits; if the rider is eligible for reimbursement for other rider benefits, the

reimbursement limit for stitching is included in the other benefit limit.

- All requests will be denied if not submitted within seven days from the date of the incident.

Other terms and conditions apply.

Learn More at: ShowPlus.com/wisummer Questions? Call 800.881.6577 or Email info@ShowPlus.com

